606 Racing

Manager: Stephen Wagstaff
(828) 450-1923

DOWD, Henry
FEULING, Daniel
FORD, Thomas
LANYON, Michael
LUTZ, Henry
MCCUSKEY, David
0O'BOYLE, Ryan
'WAGSTAFF, Stephen

uciio
10090733275
10161051205
10125128465
10131186117
10062995117
10170146367
10014722762
10053933903

USAC#

480010

198389
434894
631455
299155
326166

Bike Works p/b Fred Beans Cycling Team
Manager: Brian Boger
(215) 340-7746
brian@bikeworks.shop

RIDER
DUDLE, Andrew
FITZGERALD, Colin
GREEN, Bradley

GUYDISH, Sean
MEACHAM, Christopher
SHREWSBERRY, Benjamen
SMITH, Alec

THOMPSON, Connor
WITKOWSKI, lan

WOLFE, Andrew

uciio
10094461816
10059712877
10016207367
10063898732
10009665628
10143316672
10142170961
10049503629
10072097151
10158858294

USAC#
270507
234908
411680
502131
297555
493748
593747
425257
425029
609937

Chaney Windows and Doors Big Shark p/b Pastaria
Manager: Nick Hand
(217) 390-6211
illinihand@gmail.com

RIDER

GERLACH, Jura
GILLOTT, Owen
MCQUERRY, Justin
MORALES, Michael
PHARIS, Luke
PORTERFIELD, Gabriel
SMITH, Timothy
WATKINS, Michael
WIESELER, Alex
WRIGHTSMAN, Riley

uciio
10118066461
10009000772
10014722661
10149242665
10094824352
10063899237
10137047442
10099428014
10005999937
10153246543

First Internet Bank Cycling
Manager: John Becker
(812) 964-4068
ibecker994@gmail.com

USAC#
542447
381623
299251
554602
557683
350938
556263
414448
207324
510271

RIDER

BECKER, John
BEEBE, Aaron
BURNHAM, Brody
GOODE, Gavin
GUYON, Noble
HANCOCK, Owen
JACOB, Jonathan
LANGLEY, Caleb
PERRY, Kyle
PURVIS, John
WARD, Tanner

uciio
10065418804
10014720742
10095588632
10138670170
10149162136
10143274337
10013908063
10119593203
10010726665
10069081966
10036444500

Kelly Benefits Cycling
Manager: Nima Ebrahimnejad
(703) 728-8158
nimae@accountspro.com

USAC#
346092
258966
391868
524302
511138
609002
226733
551127
240005
200977
395255

RIDER

BESHIR, Tofik
CHE, Alejandro
DIEMAR, Jack
FISCHER, Maris
LUONGO, Brendan
RUHE, Julien
SCOPINICH-BURGEL, Alexander
SHELTON, Noah
SMITH, Brockton
STOKES, Ben

uciio
10133267371
10061682280
10055512575
10055203791
10130131140
10096122839
10071694906
10117742523
10118772137
10071935079

NEPA Velo

Manager: Patrick Brown
(518) 774-8182
patbrowncyclist@gmail.com

USAC#
622515
532515
430984
496704
525219
467120
487922
522556
573883
470546

RIDER

BROWN, Patrick
HUNTER, John
LOWE, Justin
NOVAK, David

uciio
10170569834
10014126416
10171049275
10171049477

USAC #
534454
224432
291819
268729

MEN'S DOMESTIC ELITE TEAMS
INELIGIBLE Teams, Riders, and/or Manager
Last Updated: 3/3/2026

Alto Velo
Manag ouise Thomas
(650) 785-9756
avrt@altovelo.org

RIDER uciio USAC #
DOMONOSKE, David 10131067794 604205
EVANS, James 10170386948 424715
HOGIN, Jesse 10153144085 643020
SHACKLEY, Matthew 10170571248 245236
WELLS, Jonathan 10096278544 458066

Cascadia
Manager: Steve Sonheim

(206) 422-2418
steve@sonheimcreative.com
RIDER uciio USAC#

BROWN, Ezra
COLLINS, Peter
HSU, Ming-Chun
MARSHALL, Kaler
ROSS, Kent
RUSSELL, Evan

10146457957 671461
10131642219 632290
10136476859 591106
10014207450 321012
10010677862 370153
10048944665

CycleSport.com
Manager: Dillion Hollinger

(510) 813-1128

dillhollinger@gmail.com

RIDER uciio USAC #
BERTA, Cody 10155256362 629920
GORMAN, Ryan 10093756140 555864
HOLLINGER, Dillon 10118400608 523764
HUBBARD, Miles 10095007036 359399
JOHNSON, Mattheus 10117709278 423193
LAFORCADE, Pierre Amaury 10027968922

LINSER, Ivan 10150523974 666786
LUCAS, Eamon 10007524049 286608
MACHERAS, Blake 10116783233 497131

Foundation Cycling New York
Manager: Sebastian Alexandre
(347) 421-4254
capialex@yahoo.com

RIDER uciio USAC #
AYTAN, Baris 10094266907 413052
GOMEZ PENALOZA, Bryan Steve 10009565594
GUZMAN, Alejandro 10012873500 238008
MARTINEZ MOROS, Clever Jose 10007257907
MENDEZ, Marcos Omar 10050076030

OLSEN, Gregory
PAHLMEYER, Ralph
PARRA ARIAS, Jordan Arley

10009793748 210766
10071709656 439902
10009037350

Landis Cyclery — Trilogy Vet Med
Manager: Brian Lemke
(602) 692-6790
brianlemke@wmrc.org

RIDER uciio USAC#
HEMMERLIN, Michael 10083785348 286193
HUSEN, Brian 10006056218 88298
KLECKNER, Matt 10149774448 356962
MILLER, Jordan 10101009417 425009
SCHAEFER, Stephen 10128413937 548635
SCHUNK, Conor 10049932045 355774
SELLINGER, Braeden 10125806455 611783
SOPHER, Matan 10141060010 619414
TRUDEAU, Kyle 10011148314 448354
WOODBURNE, Jim 10119667365 236370

Primal - Audi Denver
Manager: Ryan Witt

(540) 327-4435

primalaudidenverracing@gmail.com
RIDER uciio USAC #

CHILD, Asa

CHILD, Orion
JORDAN, George
MARR, Alexander
MEULEMANS, Jabez
MIGLER, Michael
MILLER, Aaron
OLSON, Liam
TAYLOR, Kip

10118645936 509433
10082509901 509431
10096469918 404855
10054883085 455812
10137266502 524942
10146762596 516313
10064646945 139864
10118638155 455939
10015853218 331778

Big Hit Racing

Manager: Cesar Gallego
(646) 340-6556
bighitracingnyc@gmail.com
RIDER

BABB, Oliver

BROWN, Benjamin
DONAHUE, Donald Baker
GALLEGO, Cesar

HARRIS, John
LLOYD-THOMAS, Matthew
SMALL, Cory

TILLMAN, Wesley

uciio
10170562760
10170988449
10170456363
10035543208
10036114393
10170988348
10014228466
10170989560

Chalet Colorado Racing
Manager: Robert Deetz
(952) 529-8284
robert.deetz@gmail.com

USAC#
607712
572273
625044
414381
283275
320674
350750
381747

RIDER
ANDRADE, Tayne
CARY, Jonathan
COTTON, Ethan

DEETZ, Robert
DUNKLEBERGER, Henry
LEMORANDE, Aidan
0'CONNOR, Liam
PEARO, Cyrus

uciip
10086899351
10150950471
10172261472
10149791727
10158724013
10055947459
10158722700
10054818724

Elevate Racing
Manager: Regimantas Jonaitis
(214) 675-4196
reggiejonaitis@gmail.com

USAC#
418179
604367
623120
503005
363245
439727
593021
375247

RIDER
ARROYAVE, Mario
CRONUJE, Jaco
FELIX, Felix
FERGUSON, Lucas
FUCHS, Tyrel
GIREME, Romain
JONAITIS, Regimantas
KEELING, Blake
SNYDER, Eric
VELLANI, Matteo

Manager: Jake Castor
(585) 303-6723
ggracingnyc@gmail.com

Good Guys Racing NYC

uciio
10052286620
10017690760
10137429883
10122730040
10084141521
10117510733
10100011933
10140848327
10150170835
10154831380

USAC#
224500
567634
634481
571812
439756

570554
629579
606207
630863

RIDER

BOEHRER, Frederick
BRANDL, Wolfgang
CHURCH, Nolan
DALY, Cormac
FELDMAN, Daniel
HACKER, William
HILYER, James
INGERSOLL, Ethan
KIM, Addison
PARHAM, Darren
RAMIREZ, David
RATZELL, Alec
RHINO, Vincent
SHEFFIELD, Haakon
SULLIVAN, Tyler

uciip
10171232666
10013043349
10119085466
10017053893
10149346537
10129635026
10009510024
10157858588
10130901480
10124853936
10055635241
10015309311
10059586777
10149239332
10163842781

Mid-Atlantic Union p/b Netflix
Manager: Tobias Klein

(703) 395-3897
midatlanticunion@gmail.com
RIDER

BRENDEL, Tyler
FACCIOBENE, Alexander
GRACELY, John

HERBOLD, Blake
JARENWATTANANON, Patrick
KLEIN, Tobias

KUSY, Steven

NEFF, Henry Michael
NELSON, Jonathan

uciio
10170821226
10170821630
10170821832
10117707561
10096100611
10071913154
10093890829
10096095961
10170821428

RNRNYC RACING p/b R1
Manager: Maxwell Davis
(203) 247-9422
max@rubbernroad.com

USAC #
632486

457995
573943
572742
557525
291935
617361
591153
594942
481586
310898
529563
651024
644036

USAC#
651067
662653
309574
573589
362104
386626
306704
430952
566218

RIDER

GALLETTI, Lance
GRAHAM-O'REGAN, Matthew
MORAN, Arthur

SHIGIHARA, Yumeto

uciio
10169313682
10107486690
10014181481
10145445117

USAC #
577306
553544
251580
552170

Page 1of 2


mailto:606.racing.team@gmail.com
mailto:avrt@altovelo.org
mailto:bighitracingnyc@gmail.com
mailto:bertmassey@gmail.com
mailto:steve@sonheimcreative.com
mailto:robert.deetz@gmail.com
mailto:michael.pincus93@gmail.com
mailto:illinihand@gmail.com
mailto:reggiejonaitis@gmail.com
mailto:je316@me.com
mailto:compedgeracing@Gmail.com
mailto:dk.pisko@gmail.com
mailto:ssj@jamisoncp.com
mailto:ssj@jamisoncp.com
mailto:midatlanticunion@gmail.com
mailto:patbrowncyclist@gmail.com
mailto:primalaudidenverracing@gmail.com
mailto:max@rubbernroad.com

MEN'S DOMESTIC ELITE TEAMS
INELIGIBLE Teams, Riders, and/or Manager

South Chicago Wheelmen Speedblock-Terun Elite Stellina Racing

Manager: Steve Feehery Manager: Jacob Timmerman Manager: Alexander Hedrick
(708) 906-6329 (650) 438-8836 (703) 307-3876
gassniffer@comca: t teruncycling@gmail.com alexanderhedrick17@gmail.com
RIDER uciio USAC # RIDER uciio USAC# RIDER uciio USAC#
BROMIEL, Steven 10072106144 408562 AKINS, Alex 10083478786 504096 HEDRICK, Alexander 10131350411 551501
FEEHERY, Brandon 10009381601 193035 CHANEY, Ryan 10098583912 368029 MOHL, Patrick 10169445038 563468
FEEHERY, Shane 10158716333 174544 CLOAREC, Andréa 10158391785 629216 SMITH, Caleb 10015548777 419926
FINCH, Samuel 10152140743 454537 COSTA, Florian 10157403904 300278 SOUZA, Andre 10146894760 634345
KIELBASA, Craig 10098201164 394336 KING, Trevor 10132149043 458866 WILLIAMS, lan 10065855506 456858
MCCARTHY, Sean 10063091511 286941 MARTIN, Nathaniel 10147355512 535615
GUEST, Cole 10114042981 RITCHIE, Ryder 10140582686 609683
SCHARNHORST, Zachary 10096888533 428327 ROSSEN, Zachary 10158391280 321192
SEDWICK, Matthew 10119241777 297512 TIMMERMAN, Jacob 10158390977 334566
WHITEHILL, Cayden 10117487087 553630 TOGNOLI, Thomas 10170290554 651706

UNGER, Logan 10170290857 752525

Team Winston Salem

Team Cadence Cyclery p/b Waldo Racing The Parks Law Firm Racing Team

Manager: Nick Baird Team Manager: Jon Hamblen Manager: Mat Stephens

(559) 860-8234 (413) 575-7659 (972) 676-1612

nickbaird@realtyconcepts.com jonfoxh@gmail.com wmatstephens@gmail.com

RIDER uciio USAC# RIDER uciio USAC # RIDER uciio USAC#

BAIRD, Nicholas 10118647249 309596 BOYLE, Evan 10131252401 606375 CIFUENTES MORALES, Emerson Ely 10160823354 563415

BICKMORE, Cade 10010767990 286308 CERVATI, Jensen 10122415701 587875 CIFUENTES, Demsy 10142384664 563416

BOLDE, Justin 10096159922 482385 COLE, Owen 10113197162 550539 DRAKE, Beckam 10141884207 656090

BOURGOYNE, Lucas 10063733630 459365 FOLEY, Joshua 10117492747 590396 JEWELL, Tyler 10012315243 168914

CRUZ TROCHEZ, César Pablo 10013310808 HARDIN, William 10015556962 484523 KALABA, Dusan 10010125669 649527

FETZER, Luke 10128689577 493742 MAXHAM, Caleb 10142652426 613727 KALABA, Pavle 10016236972 587633

HEUSER, Andrew 10123044884 364762 TIESLER, Kyle 10054820037 428278 KIERNAN, Nicklaus 10003166325 95282

MASON, James Brock 10015595762 399650 VAN KEMPEN, Jules 10062779188 493150 MCQUIRK, Evan 10130747492 557071

REDDING, Scott 10117779808 ZAPATA CORDOBA, Gregory Santiagc 10055798222 MORA VALERO, Jesus David 10170922266 662876

SERNA QUINTANA, Cesar Omar 10010723938 STEPHENS, William (Mat) 10009706448 178970

SUMMERHILL, Daniel 10004759751 194799 VITALE, Michael 10144651939 466076

VANDERPOOL, Gregory 10066191972

Total Civil Construction Race Division UTC ButcherBox Cycling p/b Panda Podium Visit Pittsburgh Cycling Team

Manager: David Fuentes Manager: Dino Piskopanis Manager: Josh Friedman

(703) 314-7465 (978) 884-0006 (203) 228-1137

bikerdavel5@gmail.com dkpisko@myfairpoint.net atpraceconsulting@gmail.com

RIDER uciio USAC # RIDER uciio USAC # RIDER uciip USAC #

BARRIE, Sean 10011295228 198408 AKER, Anthony 10144522708 253167 BAKER, Morgan 10118641993 401000

BLAIR, Gavin 10143216743 550750 BUGTAI, Leo 10071957008 325618 FRIEDMAN, Joshua 10011387679 119871

COULTER, Bryce 10158028845 536261 CASTO, Nikos 10140414352 616482 HUNCHUCK, Steve 10134026702 406262

FROMMER, Andrew 10152086785 528839 CONNOLLY, Redmond 10067882301 LITSTER, Shawn 10063260552 235751

GROMAN, Adrian 10096088079 512983 DENZLER, Kein 10136934173 440881 MATCHULAT, Timothy 10147545771 562142

HAYEK, Taylor 10143384471 570653 EASTER, Michael 10119693940 78027 TIBURZI, Frank 10163860767 607797

MCLOONE, Matt 10058763691 380188 FINNERAN, Daniel (Danny) 10094146160 246923 TICKELL, Brennan 10169445745 658130

RACINE, Zachary 10153042843 624078 GABRICK, David 10101283441 571633 TSAI, Spencer 10169446048 648675

REIDENBACH, Michael 10013071540 212942 JETTE, Stephen 10137293376 381603 UHRANOWSKY, Dan 10118681807 579789

RYAN, Connor 10016309219 321260 NAPOLITANO, Rudolph 10005701156 214693 VASKO, Laszlo 10169445644 603468

WRIGHT, Benjamin 10056261701 425522 RUFO, Ralph Angelo 10141541168 495257 WHITE, Zachary 10159768074 608293
SCOTT, Tom 10098157213 665351

Voler Factory Racing x Performancebike.com p/b Schi| YBA Racing

Manager: Philip Mooney Manager: Alexander Yale

(219) 242-4298 (503) 334-7392

philip.r.mooney@gmail.com alex@yb-a.com

RIDER uciio USAC# RIDER uciio USAC#

ANTON, Blake 10013197741 192686 ESCOBAR, Miguel 10159710278 553228

BOCK, Peter 10151522670 657765 KOVALCIK, Zachary 10050672881 266774

CARLING, Joshua 10015296274 234584 YALE, Alex 10119420320 389165

CARR, Andrew 10091772185 546386 ZUGOR, Eric 10154680325 399714

HARLAND DUNAWAY, Christopher 10014391346 332190

LINDER, Jeffery 10119167312 307653

MATHIESEN, Andrew 10155155120 494325

MORTON, Mark 10133110555 460867

PEREZ-ABELA MALDONADO, Victor 10042906619 668099

TREJO, Nicolas 10061821720 532826

WIGGS, Bradley 10054809226 524493

WILLIAMS, Cole 10157976608 544597
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