

2026 MEN'S DOMESTIC ELITE TEAMS

INELIGIBLE Teams, Riders, and/or Manager

Last Updated: 3/3/2026

606 Racing		
Manager: Stephen Wagstaff (828) 450-1923 606.racing.team@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
DOWD, Henry	10090733275	
FEULING, Daniel	10161051205	480010
FORD, Thomas	10125128465	
LANYON, Michael	10131186117	198389
LUTZ, Henry	10062995117	434894
MCCUSKEY, David	10170146367	631455
O'BOYLE, Ryan	10014722762	299155
WAGSTAFF, Stephen	10053933903	326166

Alto Velo		
Manager: Louise Thomas (650) 785-9756 avrt@altovelo.org		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
DOMONOSKE, David	10131067794	604205
EVANS, James	10170386948	424715
HOGIN, Jesse	10153144085	643020
GALLINIE, Matthew	10170571248	245236
WELLS, Jonathan	10096278544	458066

Big Hit Racing		
Manager: Cesar Gallego (646) 340-6556 bighitracingnyc@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BABB, Oliver	10170562760	607712
BROWN, Benjamin	10170988449	572273
DONAHUE, Donald Baker	10170456363	625044
GALLEGO, Cesar	10035543208	414381
HARRIS, John	10036114393	283275
LLOYD-THOMAS, Matthew	10170988348	320674
SMALL, Cory	10014228466	350750
TILLMAN, Wesley	10170989560	381747

Bike Works p/b Fred Beans Cycling Team		
Manager: Brian Boger (215) 340-7746 brian@bikeworks.shop		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
DUDLE, Andrew	10094461816	270507
FITZGERALD, Colin	10059712877	234908
GREEN, Bradley	10016207367	411680
GUYDISH, Sean	10063898732	502131
MEACHAM, Christopher	10009665628	297555
SHREWSBERRY, Benjamin	10143316672	493748
SMITH, Alec	10142170961	593747
THOMPSON, Connor	10049503629	425257
WITKOWSKI, Ian	10072097151	425029
WOLFE, Andrew	10158858294	609937

Cascadia		
Manager: Steve Sonheim (206) 422-2418 steve@sonheimcreative.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BROWN, Ezra	10146457957	671461
COLLINS, Peter	10131642219	632290
HSU, Ming-Chun	10136476859	591106
MARSHALL, Kaler	10014207450	321012
ROSS, Kent	10010677862	370153
RUSSELL, Evan	10048944665	

Chalet Colorado Racing		
Manager: Robert Deetz (952) 529-8284 robert.deetz@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
ANDRADE, Tayne	10086899351	418179
CARY, Jonathan	10150950471	604367
COTTON, Ethan	10172261472	623120
DEETZ, Robert	10149791727	530005
DUNKLEBERGER, Henry	10158724013	363245
LEMORANDE, Aidan	10055947459	439727
O'CONNOR, Liam	10158727000	593021
PEARO, Cyrus	10054818724	375247

Chaney Windows and Doors Big Shark p/b Pastaria		
Manager: Nick Hand (217) 390-6211 nlhand@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
GERLACH, Jura	10118066461	542447
GILLOTT, Owen	10009000772	381623
MCQUERRY, Justin	10014722661	299251
MORALES, Michael	10149242665	554602
PHARIS, Luke	10094824352	557683
PORTERFIELD, Gabriel	10063899237	350938
SMITH, Timothy	10137047442	556263
WATKINS, Michael	10099428014	414448
WIESELER, Alex	10005999937	207324
WRIGHTSMAN, Riley	10153246543	510271

CycleSport.com		
Manager: Dillon Hollinger (510) 813-1128 dilhollinger@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BERTA, Cody	10155256362	629920
GORMAN, Ryan	10093756140	555864
HOLLINGER, Dillon	10118400608	523764
HUBBARD, Miles	10095007036	359399
JOHNSON, Mattheus	10117709278	423193
LAFORCADE, Pierre Amaury	10027968922	
LINSER, Ivan	10150523974	666786
LUCAS, Eamon	10007524049	286608
MACHERAS, Blake	10116783233	497131

Elevate Racing		
Manager: Regimantas Jonaitis (214) 675-4196 reggiejonaitis@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
ARROYAVE, Mario	10052866200	224500
CRONJE, Jaco	10017690760	567634
FELIX, Felix	10137429883	634481
FERGUSON, Lucas	10122730040	571812
FUCHS, Tyrel	10084414521	439756
GIREME, Romain	10117510733	
JONAITIS, Regimantas	10100011933	570554
KEELING, Blake	10140848327	629579
SNYDER, Eric	10150170835	606207
VELLANI, Matteo	10154831380	630863

First Internet Bank Cycling		
Manager: John Becker (812) 964-4068 jbecker994@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BECKER, John	10065418804	346092
BEEBE, Aaron	10014720742	258966
BURNHAM, Brody	10095588632	391868
GOODE, Gavin	10138670170	524302
GUYON, Noble	10149162136	511138
HANCOCK, Owen	10143274337	609002
JACOB, Jonathan	10013908063	226733
LANGLEY, Caleb	10119593203	551127
PERRY, Kyle	10010726665	240005
PURVIS, John	10069081966	200977
WARD, Tanner	10036444500	395255

Foundation Cycling New York		
Manager: Sebastian Alexandre (347) 421-4254 capialex@yahoo.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
AYTAN, Baris	10094266907	413052
GOMEZ PEÑALOZA, Bryan Steve	10009565594	
GUZMAN, Alejandro	10012873500	238008
MARTINEZ MOROS, Clever Jose	10007257907	
MENDEZ, Marcos Omar	10050076030	210766
OLSEN, Gregory	10009793748	210766
PAHLMAYER, Ralph	10017109656	439902
PARRA ARIAS, Jordan Arley	10009037350	

Good Guys Racing NYC		
Manager: Jake Castor (585) 303-6723 ggracingnyc@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BOEHRER, Frederick	10171232666	632486
BRANDL, Wolfgang	10013043349	
CHURCH, Nolan	10119085466	457995
DALY, Cormac	10017053893	573943
FELDMAN, Daniel	10149346537	572742
HACKER, William	10129635026	557525
HILYER, James	10009510024	291935
INGERSOLL, Ethan	10157858588	617361
KIM, Addison	10130901480	591153
PARHAM, Darren	10124853936	594942
RAMIREZ, David	10055635241	481586
RATZEL, Alec	10015309311	310898
RHINO, Vincent	1005986777	529563
SHEFFIELD, Haakon	10149239332	651024
SULLIVAN, Tyler	10163842781	644036

Kelly Benefits Cycling		
Manager: Nima Ebrahimnejad (703) 728-8158 nimae@accountspro.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BESHIR, Tofik	10133267371	622515
CHE, Alejandro	10061682280	532515
DIEMAR, Jack	10055512575	430984
FISCHER, Maris	10055203791	496704
LUONGO, Brendan	10130131140	525219
RUHE, Julien	10096122839	467120
SCOPINICH-BURGEL, Alexander	10071694906	487922
SHELTON, Noah	10117742523	522556
SMITH, Brockton	10118772137	573883
STOKES, Ben	10071935079	470546

Landis Cyclery – Trilogy Vet Med		
Manager: Brian Lemke (602) 692-6790 brianlemke@wmrc.org		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
HEMMERLIN, Michael	10083785348	286193
HUSEN, Brian	10006056218	88298
KLECKNER, Matt	10149774448	356962
MILLER, Jordan	10101009417	425009
SCHAEFER, Stephen	10128413937	548635
SCHUNK, Conor	10049932045	355774
SELLINGER, Braeden	10125806455	611783
SOPHER, Matan	10141060010	619414
TRUDEAU, Kyle	10011148314	448354
WOODBURNE, Jim	10119667365	236370

Mid-Atlantic Union p/b Netflix		
Manager: Tobias Klein (703) 395-3897 midatlanticunion@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BRENDEL, Tyler	10170821226	651067
FACCIOBENE, Alexander	10170821630	662653
GRACELY, John	10170821832	309574
HERBOLD, Blake	10117707561	573589
JARENWATTANANON, Patrick	10096100611	362104
KLEIN, Tobias	10071913154	386626
KUSY, Steven	10093890829	306704
NEFF, Henry Michael	10096095961	430952
NELSON, Jonathan	10170821428	566218

NEPA Velo		
Manager: Patrick Brown (518) 774-8182 patbrowncyclist@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BROWN, Patrick	10170569834	534454
HUNTER, John	10014126416	224432
LOWE, Justin	10171049275	291819
NOVAK, David	10171049477	268729

Primal - Audi Denver		
Manager: Ryan Witt (540) 327-4435 primalauidenverracing@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
CHILD, Asa	10118645936	509433
CHILD, Orion	10082509901	509431
JORDAN, George	10096469918	404855
MARR, Alexander	10054883085	455812
MEULEMANS, Jabez	10137266502	524942
MIGLER, Michael	10146762596	516313
MILLER, Aaron	10064646945	139864
OLSON, Liam	10118638155	455939
TAYLOR, Kip	10015853218	331778

RNRNYC RACING p/b R1		
Manager: Maxwell Davis (203) 247-9422 max@rubberroad.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
GALLETTI, Lance	10169313682	577306
GRAHAM-O'REGAN, Matthew	10107486690	553544
MORAN, Arthur	10014181481	251580
SHIGIHARA, Yumeto	10145445117	552170

2026 MEN'S DOMESTIC ELITE TEAMS

INELIGIBLE Teams, Riders, and/or Manager

South Chicago Wheelmen		
Manager: Steve Feehery (708) 906-8329 gassniffer@comcast.net		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BROMIEL, Steven	10072106144	408562
FEEHERY, Brandon	10009381601	193035
FEEHERY, Shane	10158716333	174544
FINCH, Samuel	10152140743	454537
KIELBASA, Craig	10098201164	394336
MCCARTHY, Sean	10063091511	286941
GUEST, Cole	10114042981	
SCHARNHORST, Zachary	10096888533	428327
SEDWICK, Matthew	10119241777	297512
WHITEHILL, Cayden	10117487087	553630

Speedblock-Terun Elite		
Manager: Jacob Timmerman (650) 438-8836 teruncycling@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
AKINS, Alex	10083478786	504096
CHANEY, Ryan	10098583912	368029
CLOAREC, Andréa	10158391785	629216
COSTA, Florian	10157403904	300278
KING, Trevor	10132149043	458866
MARTIN, Nathaniel	10147355512	535615
RITCHE, Ryder	10140582686	609683
ROSSEN, Zachary	10158391280	321192
TIMMERMAN, Jacob	10158390977	334566
TOGNOLI, Thomas	10170290554	651706
UNGER, Logan	10170290857	752525

Stellina Racing		
Manager: Alexander Hedrick (703) 307-3876 alexanderhedrick17@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
HEDRICK, Alexander	10131350411	551501
MOHL, Patrick	10169445038	563468
SMITH, Caleb	10015548777	419926
SOUZA, Andre	10146894760	634345
WILLIAMS, Ian	10065855506	456858

Team Cadence Cyclery p/b Waldo Racing		
Manager: Nick Baird (559) 860-8234 nickbaird@realityconcepts.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BAIRD, Nicholas	10118647249	309596
BICKMORE, Cade	10010767990	286308
BOLDE, Justin	10096159922	482385
BOURGGOYNE, Lucas	10063733630	459365
CRUZ TROCHEZ, César Pablo	10013310808	
FETZER, Luke	10128689577	493742
HEUSER, Andrew	10123044884	364762
MASON, James Brock	10015595762	399650
REDDING, Scott	10117779808	
SERNA QUINTANA, Cesar Omar	10010723938	
SUMMERHILL, Daniel	10004759751	194799
VANDERPOOL, Gregory	10066191972	

Team Winston Salem		
Team Manager: Jon Hamblen (413) 575-7659 jonfoxh@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BOYLE, Evan	10131252401	606375
CERVATI, Jensen	10122415701	587875
COLE, Owen	10113197162	550539
FOLEY, Joshua	10117492747	590396
HARDIN, William	10015556962	484523
MAXHAM, Caleb	10142652426	613727
TIESLER, Kyle	10054820037	428278
VAN KEMPEN, Jules	10062779188	493150
ZAPATA CORDOBA, Gregory Santiago	10055798222	

The Parks Law Firm Racing Team		
Manager: Mat Stephens (972) 676-1612 wmatstephens@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
CIFUENTES MORALES, Emerson Ely	10160823354	563415
CIFUENTES, Demsy	10142384664	563416
DRAKE, Beckam	10141884207	656090
JEWELL, Tyler	10012315243	168914
KALABA, Dušan	10010125669	649527
KALABA, Pavle	10016236972	587633
KIERNAN, Nicklaus	10003166325	95282
MCQUIRK, Evan	10130747492	557071
MORA VALERO, Jesus David	10170922266	662876
STEPHENS, William (Mat)	10009706448	178970
VITALE, Michael	10144651939	466076

Total Civil Construction Race Division		
Manager: David Fuentes (703) 314-7465 bakerdave15@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BARRIE, Sean	10011295228	198408
BLAIR, Gavin	10143216743	550750
COULTER, Bryce	10158028845	536261
FROMMER, Andrew	10152086785	528839
GROMAN, Adrian	10096088079	512983
HAYEK, Taylor	10143384471	570653
MCCLOONE, Matt	10058763691	380188
RACINE, Zachary	10153042843	624078
REIDENBACH, Michael	10013071540	212942
RYAN, Connor	10016309219	321260
WRIGHT, Benjamin	10056261701	425522

UTC ButcherBox Cycling p/b Panda Podium		
Manager: Dino Piskopanis (978) 884-0006 dpisko@myfairpoint.net		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
AKER, Anthony	10144522708	253167
BUGTAL, Leo	10071957008	325618
CASTO, Nikos	10140414352	616482
CONNOLLY, Redmond	10067882301	
DENZLER, Kein	10136934173	440881
EASTER, Michael	10119693940	78027
FINNERAN, Daniel (Danny)	10094146160	246923
GABRICK, David	10101283441	571633
JETTE, Stephen	10137293376	381603
NAPOLITANO, Rudolph	10005701156	214693
RUFO, Ralph Angelo	10141541168	495257
SCOTT, Tom	10098157213	665351

Visit Pittsburgh Cycling Team		
Manager: Josh Friedman (203) 228-1137 atraceconsulting@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
BAKER, Morgan	10118641993	401000
FRIEDMAN, Joshua	10011387679	119871
HUNCHUCK, Steve	10134026702	406262
LITSTER, Shawn	10063260552	235751
MATCHULAT, Timothy	10147545771	562142
TIBURZI, Frank	10163860767	607797
TICKELL, Brennan	10169445745	658130
TSAI, Spencer	10169446048	648675
UHRANOWSKY, Dan	10118681807	579789
VASKO, Laszlo	10169445644	603468
WHITE, Zachary	10159768074	608293

Voler Factory Racing x Performancebike.com p/b Sch		
Manager: Philip Mooney (219) 242-4298 philip.r.mooney@gmail.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
ANTON, Blake	10013197741	192686
BOCK, Peter	10151522670	657765
CARLING, Joshua	10015296274	234584
CARR, Andrew	10091772185	546386
HARLAND DUNAWAY, Christopher	10014391346	332190
LINDER, Jeffery	10119167312	307653
MATHIESEN, Andrew	10155155120	494325
MORTON, Mark	10133110555	460867
PEREZ-ABELA MALDONADO, Victor	10042906619	668099
TREJO, Nicolas	10061821720	532826
WIGGS, Bradley	10054809226	524493
WILLIAMS, Cole	10157976608	544597

YBA Racing		
Manager: Alexander Yale (503) 334-7392 alex@yba.com		
RIDER	UCI ID	USAC #
ESCOBAR, Miguel	10159710278	553228
KOVALCIK, Zachary	10050672881	266774
YALE, Alex	10119420320	389165
ZUGOR, Eric	10154680325	399714